DPWH-Isabela Second District Engineering Office - Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2020 (Civil Works)

Code
(PAP)

Procurement Project

PMO/
End-User

Is this an Early
Procurement
Activity?
(Yes/No)

Mode of Procurement
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Notice of
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Contract
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Estimated Budget (PhP)
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Cco

(brief description of Project)

Remarks

20BF0001

20BF0001: Organizational
Outcome 1: Ensure Safe and
Reliable National Road System —
Asset Preservation —
Rehabilitation/ Reconstruction/
Upgrading of Damaged Paved
Roads — Tertiary Roads — Gamu-
Roxas Rd (S00783LZ) — K0399 +
000 — K0399 + 665, K0402 + 490
— K0403 + 000, Gamu, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

10/16-22/2019

11/04/2019

02/03/2020

02/13/2020

33,892,320.00

33,892,320.00

Reconstruction to Concrete Pavement
(Upgrading from Asphalt to Concrete)

20BF0002

20BF0002; Organizational
Outcome 1: Ensure Safe and
Reliable National Road System —
Network Development — Off-
Carriageway Improvement —
Tertiary Roads ~ llagan-Delfin
Albano-Mallig Rd (S00761LZ) —
K0434 + (-098) — K0438 + 375,
Quirino, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

10/16-22/2019

11/04/2019

02/03/2020

02/13/2020

43,972,600.00

43,972,600.00

Paving of Shoulder

20BF0004

20BF0004: Organizational
Outcome 1: Ensure Safe and
Reliable National Road System
—Asset Preservation —
Construction / Upgrading /
Rehabilitation of Drainage along
National Roads — Primary Roads
— Santiago-Tuguegarao Rd
(S00760L2)

— K0391 + 016, Mallig, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

10/16-22/2019

11/04/2019

02/03/2020

02/13/2020

1,960,000.00

1,960,000.00

Construction of Box Culvert

20BF0005

20BF0005: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. San Francisco,
San Manuel, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

10/18-24/2019

11/06/2019

02/03/2020

02/13/2020

GoP

1,980,000.00

1,980,000.00

Building

Completion for Construction of Multi-Purpose

20BF0006

20BF0006: Concreting of Local
Road, Brgy. San Bonifacio,
Burgos, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

10/24-30/2019

11/12/2019

02/03/2020

02/13/2020

2,970,000.00

2,970,000.00

Road Concreting

20BF0008

20BF0008: Concreting of Local
Road, Brgy. District 01, San
Manuel, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Yes

Competitive Bidding

10/24-30/2019

11/12/2019

02/03/2020

02/13/2020

2,970,000.00

2,970,000.00

Road Concreting

20BF0009

20BF0009: Concreting of Local
Road, Brgy. Barucboc, Quezon,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

10/24-30/2019

11/12/2019

02/03/2020

02/13/2020

1,980,000.00

1,980,000.00

Road Concreting

20BF0010

20BF0010: Concreting of Local
Road, Brgy. Minagbag, Quezon,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

10/28-11/3/2019

11/18/2019

02/03/2020

02/13/2020

1,980,000.00

1,980,000.00

Road Concreting

20BF0011

20BF0011: Concreting of Local
Road, Brgy. District 04, San
Manuel, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

10/28-11/3/2019

11/18/2019

02/03/2020

02/13/2020

1,980,000.00

1,980,000.00

Road Concreting

20BF0012

20BF0012: Construction of Flood
Mitigation Structures —
Construction of Flood Control,
Brgy. Sto. Nifo, Aurora, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

10/28-11/3/2019

11/18/2019

02/03/2020

02/13/2020

2,970,000.00

2,970,000.00

Construction of Flood Control Structures

20BF0013

20BF0013: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Sto. Domingo,
Quirino, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

10/28-11/3/2019

11/18/2019

02/03/2020

02/13/2020

GoP

1,980,000.00

1,980,000.00

Building

Completion for Construction of Multi-Purpose
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- |Concreting of Local Road, Brgy.
District 1, San Bonifacio, Burgos,
sabela

DPWH-ISDEO

No

Competitive Bidding

2/19-28/2020

03/09/2020

03/16/2020

03/26/2020

10,000,000.00

10,000,000.00

Road Concreting

Road Opening of Simpre Viva
Sur to Centro, Mallig, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

2/19-28/2020

03/09/2020

03/16/2020

03/26/2020

10,000,000.00

Concreting of San Miguel-
Catabban Local Road (FMR),
Burgos, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

2/19-28/2020

03/09/2020

03/16/2020

03/26/2020

10,000,000.00

Road Concreting

5,000,000.00

Concreting of Katuday -
Simimbaan Road, Brgy. Bantug
and Brgy. Simimbaan, Sta.0+000
to Sta.3+600, Roxas, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

No

Competitive Bidding

2/19-28/2020

03/09/2020

03/16/2020

03/26/2020

5,000,000.00

Road Concreting

50,000,000.00

Rehabilitation/Improvement of
Brgy. District | Municipal and
Brgy. Road Sta. 0+073-Sta.
0+285.0, Sta. 0+235-Sta. 0+344,
Sta. 0+258-sta. 0+345, Sta.
0+003.5-Sta. 0+310.00, Sta.
0+002.5-Sta. 0+092, Sta. 002.5-
Sta. 0+482.3.0, Reblocking Sta.
0+003.5-Sta. 0+318.0, Sta.
003.5-Sta. 0+318.5, Sta.
0+003.5-Sta. 0+308.5,
Sta.0+006.00 - Sta. 0+185.00
New Canal Sta. 0+006.00- Sta.
0+318.5, Sta. 0+339.0-Sta.
0+484.5, Sta. 0+163-Sta.
0+339.0

DPWH-ISDEO

No

Competitive Bidding

2/26-3/3/2020

03/16/2020

03/23/2020

04/02/2020

GoP

50,000,000.00

Road Concreting

37,500,000.00

Rehabilitation/Improvement of
Brgy. District 2 Municipal and
Brgy. Road Sta. 0+467.5-Sta.
547.0, Sta. 0+892-Sta. 0+963.5,
Sta. 0+362.50-Sta. 0+488.0, Sta.
0+581.50-Sta. 0+723.50, Sta.
0+965.5-Sta. 1+032.5, Sta.
0+837.50-Sta. 1+024.0, Sta.
0+000-Sta. 0+072.00, Sta. 000-
Sta. 0+072.0, Sta. 0+360-Sta.
0+484, Sta.0+089.0 - Sta.
0+197, Sta. 0+000- Sta.
0+193.00, Sta. 0+000-Sta.
0+381.00, Sta. 0+000-Sta.
0+101.00, Sta. 0+132.0-Sta.
0+472.00, Sta. 0+000-Sta.
0+478.5, Sta. 0+002.50-Sta.
0+131.00, Reblocking, Sta.
0+318.50, Sta 0+467.50, Sta.

- |0+146.50-Sta. 0+359.00, Sta.
|0+488.00-Sta. 0+560.50, San
Manuel, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

2/26-3/3/2020

03/16/2020

03/23/2020

04/02/2020

37,500,000.00

Road Concreting

37,500,000.00 |

37,500,000.00

Road Concreting
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20BF0033

20BF0033: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Centro 2, Mallig,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

11/27-12/3/2019

12/16/2019

02/05/2020

02/17/2020

GoP

4,950,000.00

4,950,000.00

Completion for Construction of Multi-Purpose
Building

20BF0031

20BF0034: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Macarao, Luna,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

12/5-11/2019

12/23/2019

02/05/2020

02/17/2020

GoP

1,980,000.00

1,980,000.00

Construction of Multi-Purpose Building

20BF0035

20BF0035: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Simimbaan,
Roxas, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Yes

Competitive Bidding

12/5-11/2019

12/23/2019

02/05/2020

02/17/2020

GoP

1,980,000.00

1,980,000.00

Construction of Multi-Purpose Building

20BF0036

20BF0036: Construction of One
(1) Storey, Two (2) Classroom
School Building with Toilet at
Each Classroom, Sinamar
Elementary School, Roxas,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

12/20-26/2019

01/08/2020

02/10/2020

02/20/2020

GoP

4,497,094.72

4,497,094.72

Construction of School Buildng

20BF0037

20BF0037: Construction of One
(1) Storey, Three (3) Classroom
School Building with

Toilet at Each Classroom,
Bagnos Elementary School,
Aurora, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

12/20-26/2019

01/08/2020

02/10/2020

02/20/2020

6,776,463.14

6,776,463.14

Construction of School Building

20BF0038: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Quezon, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

12/20-26/2019

01/08/2020

02/05/2020

02/17/2020

GoP

4,950,000.00

4,950,000.00

Construction of Multi-Purpose Building

20BF0038

Bridge Program- Widening of
Permanent Bridges Mallig Br.
(B01174LZ) along Santiago-

* | Tuguegarao Rd

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

2/5-10/2020

02/24/2020

03/02/2020

03/12/2020

GoP

40,000,000.00

40,000,000.00

Construction of Parallel Bridge

Construction of Legislative
Building in the Roxas, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

2/5-10/2020

02/24/2020

03/02/2020

03/12/2020

5,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

Construction of Legislative Building

Construction of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Macatal, Aurora,
Isbaela

DPWH-ISDEO

No

Competitive Bidding

2/5-10/2020

02/24/2020

03/02/2020

03/12/2020

GoP

5,000,000.00 |

5,000,000.00

Construction of Multi-Purpose Building

Rehabilitation of Burgos Public
Market, Brgy. San Antonino,
Burgos, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

2/5-10/2020

02/24/2020

03/02/2020

03/12/2020

GoP

5,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

Rehabilitation of Public Market

Construction/Improvement/Reha
bilitation of Multi-Purpose of the
Aurora Public Market, Aurora,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

No

Competitive Bidding

2/5-10/2020

02/24/2020

03/02/2020

03/12/2020

GoP

5,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

Construction of Public Market

Construction/Improvement of
Multi-Purpose Building, Brgy.
Minagbag, Quezon, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

2/12-18/2020

03/02/2020

03/09/2020

03/19/2020

GoP

1,800,000.00 |

1,800,000.00

Construction of Multi-Purpose Building

Construction and/ or
Repair/Rehabilitation of Multi-
Purpose Building, Brgy. Rizal,
Roxas, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

No

Competitive Bidding

2/12-18/2020

03/02/2020

03/09/2020

03/19/2020

GoP

3,000,000.00

3,000,000.00

Construction of Multi-Purpose Building

Construction of Flood Control
Structures at Brgy. Sto. Nifo,
Aurora, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

2/12-18/2020

03/02/2020

03/09/2020

03/19/2020

GoP

5,000,000.00

Construction of Flood Mitigation Structures

Concreting of Brgy. San Antonio,
Roxas, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

2/12-18/2020

03/02/2020

03/09/2020

03/19/2020

GoP

5,000,000.00

20,000,000.00

20,000,000.00

Road Concreting

~ |Concreting of Brgy. Bannawag,
- |Aurora, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

No

Competitive Bidding

2/12-18/2020

03/02/2020

03/09/2020

03/19/2020

GoP

15,000,000.00

15,000,000.00

Road Concreting

|Concreting of Road, Caliguian -
‘| Caraniogan road, Brgy.

_|Caliguian, Burgos, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

No

Competitive Bidding

2/19-28/2020

03/09/2020

03/16/2020

03/26/2020

GoP

15,000,000.00

15,000,000.00

Road Concreting




Code Procurement Project PMO/ Is this an Early | Mode of Procurement Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Source of Estimated Budget (PhP) Remarks

(PAP) End-User Proct{rt?ment Advertisement/P|Submission’ |Notice of Contract Funds Total MOOE co (brief description of Project)
Activity? osting of IB/REI [Opening of |Award Signing
(Yes/No) Bids

20BF0014: Organizational
Outcome 1: Ensure Safe and
Reliable National Road
System — Asset Preservation —
Rehabilitation/ Reconstruction/
Upgrading of Damaged Paved
Roads — Primary Roads —
Santiago-Tuguegarao Rd —
KO0385 + 462 — K0386 + 079,
KO0409 + 000 — K0409 + 709,
K0365 + 000 — KO366 + 470,
Roxas, Quezon and Aurora,
20BF0014|lsabela DPWH-ISDEO Yes Competitive Bidding 10/28-11/3/2019 11/18/2019 02/03/2020 02/13/2020|GoP 53,045,085.00

CW1: Asphalt Reconstructicn
53,045,085.00 |CW2: Concrete Reconstruction

20BF0015: Construction of Flood
Mitigation Structures —
Construction of Flood Control,
Brgy. Camarunggayan — Brgy.
20BF0015|Sili, Aurora, Isabela DPWH-ISDEO Yes Competitive Bidding 11/4-10/2019 11/22/2019 02/04/2020 02/14/2020|GoP 2.,970,000.00

2,970,000.00 |Construction of Flood Control Structures

20BF0016: Organizational
Outcome 2: Construction/
Maintenance of Flood
Mitigation Structures and
Drainage Systems —
Construction of Siffu

River Flood Control Project

20BF0016](Lucban Section), Roxas, Isabela [DPWH-ISDEO Yes Competitive Bidding 11/4-10/2019 11/22/2019 02/04/2020 02/14/2020|GoP 46,261,880.00 46,261,880.00 |Construction of Flood Control Structures

20BF0017: Ensure Safe and
Reliable National Road System —
Network Development —
Construction of Bypass and
Diversion Roads — Roxas Bypass
Road, Isabela, Roxas, Isabela

20BF0017 DPWH-ISDEO Yes Competitive Bidding 11/8-14/2019 11/27/2019 02/04/2020 02/14/2020|GoP 19,600,000.00 19,600,000.00 [Road Concreting

20BF0018: Construction/
Maintenance of Flood Mitigation
Structures and Drainage
Systems — Construction of Mallig
River Flood Control Project (San
Pedro Section Downstream),

20BF0018|Roxas, Isabela DPWH-ISDEO Yes Competitive Bidding 11/8-14/2019 11/27/2019 02/04/2020 02/14/2020|{GoP 45,472,000.00 45,472,000.00 |Construction of Flood Mitigation Structures

20BF0019: Bridge — Retrofitting/
Strengthening of Permanent
Bridges — Magat Bridge
(B01150LZ) along Santiago —
Tuguegarao Road (Phase 1),

20BF0019|Aurora, Isabela DPWH-ISDEO Yes Competitive Bidding 11/8-14/2019 11/27/2019]  02/04/2020|  02/14/2020|GoP 39,200,000.00 | - 39,200,000.00 |Bridge Retrofitting

20BF0020: Organizational
Outcome 2: Construction/
Maintenance of Flood Mitigation
Structures and Drainage
Systems — Construction of Casili
Flood Control Project in Mallig,
20BF0020|lsabela DPWH-ISDEO Yes Competitive Bidding 11/8-14/2019 11/27/2019 02/04/2020 02/14/2020|GoP 45,597 ,440.00

45,597,440.00 |Construction of Flood Mitigaton Structures

20BF0021: Construction

(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Imbiao, Roxas,
20BF0021|lsabela DPWH-ISDEO Yes Competitive Bidding 11/8-14/2019 11/27/2019 02/04/2020 02/14/2020|GoP 1,980,000.00

Completion for Construction of Multi-Purpose

1,980,000.00 [Building
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20BF0022

20BF0022: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Suerte, Quirino,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

11/8-14/2019

11/27/12019

02/04/2020

02/14/2020

GoP

1,980,000.00

1,980,000.00

Completion for Construction of Multi-Purpose
Building

20BF0023

20BF0023: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Olango, Mallig,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Yes

Competitive Bidding

11/8-14/2019

11/27/2019

02/04/2020

02/14/2020

GoP

2,970,000.00

2,970,000.00

Completion for Construction of Multi-Purpose
Building

20BF0024

20BF0024: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Holy Friday,
Mallig, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

11/8-14/2019

11/27/2019

02/04/2020

02/14/2020

GoP

2,970,000.00

2,970,000.00

Completion for Construction of Multi-Purpose
Building

20BF0025

20BF0025: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. San Antonino,
Burgos, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

11/8-14/2019

11/27/2019

02/04/2020

02/14/2020

GoP

2,970,000.00

2,970,000.00

Completion for Construction of Multi-Purpose
Building

20BF0003

20BF0003 (Re-Advertisement)
Organizational Outcome 1:
Ensure Safe and Reliable
National Road System — Asset
Preservation — Rehabilitation/
Reconstruction of National
Roads with Slips, Slope
Collapse, and Landslide —
Tertiary Roads — Gamu-Roxas
Rd (S00783LZ) — K0404 + 100 —
K0404 + 481, KO404 + 640 —
K0404 + 860, Gamu, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

11/11-17/2019

11/29/2019

02/04/2020

02/14/2020

GoP

14,700,000.00

14,700,000.00

Construction of Road Slope Protection
Structures (Stone Masonry)

20BF0007

20BF0007 (Re-Advertisement).
Concreting of Local Road, Brgy.
Malasin-Brgy. Pisang, Burgos,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Yes

Competitive Bidding

11/14-20/2019

12/03/2019

02/05/2020

02/17/2020

GoP

2,970,000.00

2,970,000.00

Road Concreting

20BF0026

20BF0026: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Pulay, Luna,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

11/14-20/2019

12/03/2019

02/05/2020

02/17/2020

GoP

2,970,000.00

2,970,000.00

Completion for Construction of Multi-Purpose
Building

20BF0027

20BF0027: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Lalog 2, Luna,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

11/14-20/2019

12/03/2019

02/05/2020

02/17/2020

2,970,000.00

2,970,000.00

Completion for Construction of Multi-Purpose
Building

20BF0028

20BF0028: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Puroc, Luna
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

11/14-20/2019

12/03/2019

02/05/2020

02/17/2020

GoP

2,970,000.00

2,970,000.00

Completion for Construction of Multi-Purpose
Building

20BF0029

20BF0029: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Binarzang,
Quirino, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

11/20-26/2019

12/09/2019

02/05/2020

02/17/2020

GoP

1,980,000.00

1,980,000.00

Construction/Renovation of Multi-Purpose
Building

20BF0030

20BF0030: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Centro 1, Luna,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

11/25-12/1/2019

12/13/2019

02/05/2020

02/17/2020

GoP

2,970,000.00

2,970,000.00

Completion/Renovation for Construction of Multi-
Purpose Building

20BF0031

20BF0031: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Marcos, Roxas,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Yes

Competitive Bidding

11/25-12/1/2019

12/13/2019

02/05/2020

02/17/2020

GoP

1,980,000.00

1,980,000.00

Completion/Renovation for Construction of Multi-
Purpose Building

20BF0032

20BF0032: Construction
(Completion) of Multi-Purpose
Building, Brgy. Bantug, Roxas,

Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

11/27-12/3/2019

12/16/2019

02/05/2020

02/17/2020

GoP

1,980,000.00

1,980,000.00

Construction of Multi-Purpose Building

e




Procurement Project
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(Yes/No)

Mode of Procurement

Schedule for Each Pr

t Activity

Source of

P S
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Rehabiitation/Improvement of
District 3 Municipal and Brgy
oad, San Manuel, Isabela New
Construction Station. Sta

0+487 00-Sta. 0+496 00. Sta.
0+724 00-Sta. 0+876.00.
Reblocking, Sta, 0+003 5-Sta

04294 50, Sta. 0+488.00-Sta.
0+871 00, Sta 0+602 00-

Sta 0+873 00, Sta. 0+489 5
Sta 04598 00, Sta. 0+687 0-
Sta 04894 00, Sta 0+603 00-
Sta. 0+709 00, Line Canal (New
Censtruction) Sta 0+006.00-Sta
0+517.00, Sta. 04484 5-Sta

DPWH-ISDEO

No

Competitive Bidding

2/26-3/3/2020 03/16/2020

03/23/2020

04/02/2020

37.500.000.00

37,500,000.00

Road Concreting

Rehabilitation/improvement ot
istrict 4 Municipal and Brgy
Road, San Manuel, Isabela New
Censtruction Station: Sta
0+373.00-Sta. 474 00, Sta
0+609 00-Sta. 0+761 00, Sta
0+677-5ta 0+904.00 Sta
0+477.00-Sta. 0+933 00, Sta
0+473.50-Sta. 0+752 00, Sta
0+BCS.00-Sta. 0+939 00, Sta
0+143.00-Sta. 0+248 00
Reblocking Sta. 0+296,00-5ta
0+947.00, Sta. 0+297 50-Sta
1947.00, Sta. 0+294.50-Sta
0+896.50

CPWH ISDEQ

Competitive Bidding

2/28-3/3/2020 03/16/2020

03/23/2020

04/02/2020

37,500,000.00

Road Concreting

37.500.000.00 |*

Caonereting of Brgy San Miguel,
{Local Access Road, Luna,
Isabela

DPWH-ISDEQ

No

Competitve Bidaing

2/26-3/3/2020 03/16/2020

03/23/2020

04/02/2020

GoP

2.000,00C 00

2,000,000.00

Road Concreting

Concreting of Road, Brgy.
Callanguigan. Quezon, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

No

Competitive Bidding

2/28-3/6/2020 03/18/2020

03/23/2020

04/02/2020

5,000,000.00

Road Concreting

Cencreting of Road, Brgy
Lepantc, Quezon, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

2/28-3/5/2020 03/18/2020

03/23/2020

04/02/20620

5.000 000 00

6.000,000.00

5,000,000.00

Road Concreting

Concreting of Local Road at
Brgy. Lipanto, Quezon, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

2/28-3/5/12020 03/18/2020

03/23/2020

04/02/2020

$.000,00C 00

§,000,000,00

Road Concreting

{Concreting of Brgy. Clango
Road, Mallig, Isabela

DPWH-ISDEO

Competitive Bidding

2/28-3/6/2020 03/18/2020

03/23/2020

04/02/2020

2.000,000 00

2,000,000.00

Road Concreting

Prepared by:

DA . AN
Engineer 111

Procurement Engineer

Date: ___

Recommended by:

Date:

Approved by:

Date:




